
  

Semester wise Details of M.A. in Philosophy 

Semester-I 

Course 
Code 

Paper 

No. 

Paper Title Credits

PHIL 101 Classical Indian 

Philosophy-I 

4+1 

PHIL 102 Greek Philosophy 4+1 

PHIL 103 Formal Logic 4+1 

PHIL 104 Ethics 4+1 

Total 04   20 

  

  

  

 

 

Semester-II 

Course 

Code 
Paper No. Paper Title Credits

PHIL 201 Classical Indian Philosophy‐II 4+1 

PHIL 202 Modern Western Philosophy 4+1 

PHIL 203/204 Meta Ethics/Critical 
Philosophical Traditions of India 

4+1 



PHIL 211/219/220/224 
(Core Elective) 

Aristotle's 
Metaphysics/Epistemology/Mod

al Logic/Indian Logic 

 4+1 

PHIL 212/213/214/215 
216/217/218/221/

222/223/225 
(Open Elective)  

Gandhi and Libertarian 
Socialism/ Philosophical 

Reflections on Literature/The 
Feminist Thought/Approaches to 
Environmental Ethics/Exploring 

Philosophy Through 
Films/Meaning of Life/Logical 

Thinking of Everyday 
Life/Questioning Normativity/ 
Topics in Cognitive Science/ The 

Philosophy of Vedic 
Women//Applied Ethics 

3+1 

Total 05  24 

   

 

Semester-III 

Course 

Code 
Paper No. Paper Title Credit

s 

PHIL 301 Analytic Philosophy 4+1

PHIL 302 Continental Philosophy‐I 4+1

PHIL 303/304/305/306 Social and Political Philosophy 
(Western)/ Social and Political 

Philosophy(Indian/Philosophy of 
Mind (Western)/Philosophy of 

Mind (Indian) 

4+1



PHIL 311/312/313/314/31
5/316/317/ 

318/319/320/321/32
2/323/324 

325/326/327/328/32
9 
 

(Core Elective) 

Environmental Ethics/Ethics in 
Buddhism/Philosophy of Human 

Rights/Imagination and 
Symbolization/Indian Philosophy 

of Language/Approaches to 
Cognitive Science/Foundations of 

Cognitive Science/Indian 
Aesthetics/Understanding 

Multiculturalism/Philosophy of 
Biology/Virtue Epistemology 

Political Liberalism and 
Communitarianism/Philosophy of 
B.R. Ambedkar /Contemporary 

Indian Reflections on Vedanta/The 
Indian Modernity/Phenomenology 

Part‐I/Philosophy from 
Physics/Philosophy of 

Love/Feminist Film Theory 

4+1

Total 04  20 

   

Semester-IV 

Cour

se 

Code 

Paper 
No. 

Paper Title Credits

PHIL 401/402/
403 

Philosophy of Language/Continental Philosophy‐II 
/Critical Reading of Western Philosophy 

4+1

PHIL 404/405 Philosophy of Religion/Philosophy of Science 4+1



PHIL 411/412/
416/417/
419/420/
421/423/

424 
/425/426
/429/430
/431/432
/434/437
/440/442
/443/444
/445 
(Core 

Elective) 

Samkara Advaita Vededanta/Phenomenology:
Vasubandhu and 
 Husserl/Theories of Consciousness/Current Issues in 
Philosophy of Biology/Theory of Signs and the 
Semiotic Method/Personal Identity and 
Accountability/Debates in Contemporary Indian 
Philosophy: Gandhi and Tagore/On Conceptual 
Relativism/Philosophy of Action/Wittgenstein on 
Aspect Perception/Philosophy of Kashmir 
Saivism/Concepts: New Directions/On 
Conditionals/Theories of Truth/Historiography of 
Indian Philosophy/Technology and Ethics/Aspects of 
Cognitive Science/Philosophy of 
History/Modality/DE Re De Dicto De Se/ The Essay 
Course 

4+1

PHIL 413/414/

415/418/

422/427/

428/433/

435/436/

438/439/

441/442 

(Open 
Elective) 

Knowledge and Skepticism/From Language to
Mind/Mind Modularity and Cognition/Feminist 
Theory/Language and Thought/Phenomenology and 
Ethics of Meditation/The Embodied Enactive 
Cognition/Religion and Ecology/Philosophy of 
Contemporary Social Movements /Theories of Self/ 
A Seminar on Concepts/Phenomenology Part‐
II/Philosophical Counselling/Philosophy of Life and 
Mind/ 

3+1 

Total 04  19 

 

  


