## Semester wise Details of M.A. in Philosophy

#### Semester-I

Course Code	Paper No.	Paper Title	Credits
PHIL	101	Classical Indian Philosophy-I	4+1
PHIL	102	Greek Philosophy	4+1
PHIL	103	Formal Logic	4+1
PHIL	104	Ethics	4+1
Total	04		20

#### Semester-II

Course Code	Paper No.	Paper Title	Credits
PHIL	201	Classical Indian Philosophy-II	4+1
PHIL	202	Modern Western Philosophy	4+1
PHIL	203/204	Meta Ethics/Critical Philosophical Traditions of India	4+1

PHIL	211/219/220/224 (Core Elective)	Aristotle's Metaphysics/Epistemology/Mod al Logic/Indian Logic	4+1
PHIL	212/213/214/215 216/217/218/221/ 222/223/225 (Open Elective)	Gandhi and Libertarian Socialism/ Philosophical Reflections on Literature/The Feminist Thought/Approaches to Environmental Ethics/Exploring Philosophy Through Films/Meaning of Life/Logical Thinking of Everyday Life/Questioning Normativity/ Topics in Cognitive Science/ The Philosophy of Vedic Women//Applied Ethics	3+1
Total	05		24

### Semester-III

Course Code	Paper No.	Paper Title	Credit s
PHIL	301	Analytic Philosophy	4+1
PHIL	302	Continental Philosophy-I	4+1
PHIL	303/304/305/306	Social and Political Philosophy (Western)/ Social and Political Philosophy(Indian/Philosophy of Mind (Western)/Philosophy of Mind (Indian)	4+1

311/312/313/314/31	Environmental Ethics/Ethics in	4+1
5/316/317/	Buddhism/Philosophy of Human	
318/319/320/321/32	Rights/Imagination and	
2/323/324	Symbolization/Indian Philosophy	
325/326/327/328/32	of Language/Approaches to	
9	Cognitive Science/Foundations of	
	Cognitive Science/Indian	
(Core Elective)	Aesthetics/Understanding	
	Multiculturalism/Philosophy of	
	Biology/Virtue Epistemology	
	Political Liberalism and	
	Communitarianism/Philosophy of	
	B.R. Ambedkar /Contemporary	
	Indian Reflections on Vedanta/The	
	Indian Modernity/Phenomenology	
	Part-I/Philosophy from	
	Physics/Philosophy of	
04		20
	5/316/317/ 318/319/320/321/32 2/323/324 325/326/327/328/32 9 (Core Elective)	5/316/317/ 318/319/320/321/32 2/323/324 325/326/327/328/32 9 (Core Elective)  (Core Elective)  Buddhism/Philosophy of Human Rights/Imagination and Symbolization/Indian Philosophy of Language/Approaches to Cognitive Science/Foundations of Cognitive Science/Indian Aesthetics/Understanding Multiculturalism/Philosophy of Biology/Virtue Epistemology Political Liberalism and Communitarianism/Philosophy of B.R. Ambedkar /Contemporary Indian Reflections on Vedanta/The Indian Modernity/Phenomenology Part-I/Philosophy from Physics/Philosophy of Love/Feminist Film Theory

# Semester-IV

Cour se	Paper No.	Paper Title	Credits
Code			
PHIL	401/402/ 403	Philosophy of Language/Continental Philosophy-II /Critical Reading of Western Philosophy	4+1
PHIL	404/405	Philosophy of Religion/Philosophy of Science	4+1

PHIL	411/412/ 416/417/ 419/420/ 421/423/ 424 /425/426 /429/430 /431/432 /434/437 /440/442 /443/444 /445 (Core Elective)	Samkara Advaita Vededanta/Phenomenology: Vasubandhu and Husserl/Theories of Consciousness/Current Issues in Philosophy of Biology/Theory of Signs and the Semiotic Method/Personal Identity and Accountability/Debates in Contemporary Indian Philosophy: Gandhi and Tagore/On Conceptual Relativism/Philosophy of Action/Wittgenstein on Aspect Perception/Philosophy of Kashmir Saivism/Concepts: New Directions/On Conditionals/Theories of Truth/Historiography of Indian Philosophy/Technology and Ethics/Aspects of Cognitive Science/Philosophy of History/Modality/DE Re De Dicto De Se/ The Essay Course	4+1
PHIL	413/414/ 415/418/ 422/427/ 428/433/ 435/436/ 438/439/ 441/442 (Open Elective)	Knowledge and Skepticism/From Language to Mind/Mind Modularity and Cognition/Feminist Theory/Language and Thought/Phenomenology and Ethics of Meditation/The Embodied Enactive Cognition/Religion and Ecology/Philosophy of Contemporary Social Movements /Theories of Self/ A Seminar on Concepts/Phenomenology Part- II/Philosophical Counselling/Philosophy of Life and Mind/	3+1
Total	04		19